Wik Tea Serdes

Brown Sugar Edible Nest Pearl Milk Tea
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea

Signature Edible Nest Milk Tea

Peach Gum Milk Tea

Lychee Milk Tea

Lychee Milk Tea with Lychee Popping Pearl

Brown Sugar Lychee Pearl Milk Tea
Boom Boom Milk Tea

Faparnese Sake

Dassai 45
Dassai 39
Dassai 23

$18.0
$6.8
$15.0
$9.0
$6.0
$6.8
$6.8
$6.0

$12.0
$21
$28

Imayo Tsukasa IMA Japanese Pure Rice Sake $30

(for pairing with Oysters)
Miyamizu No HanaTokubetsu Junmai

Tsuki Usagi ‘Moon Rabbit’ Blueberrysraxing

Tsuki Usagi ‘Moon Rabbit’ Peachsesiine!
YUZUSHU 180ml (YUZU)

Beer

Kirin Magumi Beer Bottles 300ml
Asahi Super Dry 330ml

Hahn Premium Light 375ml
Corona Extra Beer

Sapporo Premium Beer

Japan Baeren Beer The Day

Whiskey * Bowrtson
Jack Daniel Black Label

Johnie Walker Red Label Scotch Whiskey
Jim Bean White Label Bourbon

Champagne

Bottega Gold Prosecco Doc
Chandon Brut

Cognac

Hennessy

Fortified

Absolut Vodka Shot

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin
Gordon Pink Gin

Limoncello Di Capri

$18
$17
$17
$18

$11.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$120.0
$55.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$9.0

$12.0
$12.0

Coffee / Tow

Wenshan Green Tea in a Pot
Rose Oolong Tea in a Pot
ITOEN Green Tea

Lipton Peach Ice Tea

Coffee

Soft Dnirke andt
Coke 250ml W

Coke Zero 250ml
Sprite 250ml

Red Bull 250ml

Pop Top Fruit Drinkt

Sea Urchin Cocktail
Jumbo Vodka Sunshine Cocktail

Schwepps Lemon Lime Bitters
Kombucha Mixed Berry

Truit/ Cream Ligueurs
[50ml per Glass]

Amarula Cream

Bailey Irish Cream

Cherrica

Grand Marnier

Choya Golden Ume Fruit

Wire

Penfold Koonunga Hill Shiraz 2020
Yellow Tail Pinot Girgio 2020

Yellow Tail Chardonnay Bottle

Jacob Creek Double Barrel Shiraz 2018
Devil's Corner Pinot Noir 2019

Penfold Koonunga Hill Shiraz 2014
Tasmania Hill Pinot Noir 2020

Maxwell Spiced Mead

Galway Pipe 12 years Old Grand Tawny

De Bortoli La Boheme Act Two
Pinot Noir Rose

Castellani Solo Arte Vino Dei Santi

$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
$5.0
$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$18.0
$19.9

$4.5
$5.0

$10.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$45.0
$12.0
$12.0
$9.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0



